Please write each spelling word five times.

Weekly Spelling
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Please use your spelling words in sentences. Try to use more than one spelling word in a single sentence!

Attt “dcg‘wi'rHUve‘me‘. “““““
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Name: Score:

JUMBLES! Spelling

Please unscramble the spelling words.

1. su

2. olev

3. liwl

4. llitte

5. eewr

were us little will love
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Name: Score:

Missing Letter Challenge

Please write the correct word on the line.

were us little will love
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Name: Score:

Alphabetical Order

Please put the words from the word bank into ABC
order.

A|/B|C|ID|E|F|G|H|I|J|K|LIM|[N[O|IP|Q|IR|S|T|U|IVIW|X|Y|Z
a|lb|c|d|e|f|lgl|lhl|li|j|k|I{m|{njo|p|g|r|s|t|lu|lVv|w|x|y]|z
1.
2.
3.
4,
D.
love will us little were
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